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Hang Seng Athlete Incentive Awards Scheme

SEHEE) S HT AT (HI & B B S I E AR T S iR %)
Awards for 17" Asian Games Hong Kong Medallists (awarded by Hong Kong Sports Institute
and Hang Seng Bank)

List of Cash Incentives for 17" Asian Games Hong Kong Medallists

HEASE) (GB%)

No. tEEE ez R
Event Name Result Cas(hH,?(vgrds
1 |HEE& 55F- 4x100 KHET] S R 200,000
Athletics Men's 4x100m Relay LAI Chun-ho Bronze medal
2 SRR
NG Ka-fung
SO Chun-hong
4 YN
TANG Yik-chun
5 ks
TSUI Chi-ho
6 |PJEEK FHTET ik e 100,000
Badminton Men's Singles WEI Nan Bronze medal
7 |EHE T HEE R B 400,000
Cycling Women's Keirin LEE Wai-sze Gold medal
UT-FHE R B 400,000
Women's Sprint LEE Wai-sze Gold medal
8 BT 2 PR SRFE 200,000
Men's Cross-country CHAN Chun-hing Silver medal
9 BTERER SR 7 100,000
Men's Omnium CHEUNG King-lok Bronze medal
10 FBFARREE EUES S 100,000

Men's Road Race

LEUNG Chun-wing

Bronze medal
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11 TN EAGHSE | HdE [ 100,000
Women's Individual Time WONG Wan-yiu Jamie Bronze medal
Trial
12 |Efig =TAEEEG SRS [ 200,000
Equestrian Eventing Team FARDEL Nicole Michele Bronze medal
13 ] SEEE
HO Thomas Edward Heffernan
14 (EIEENvY
HO Yuen-yan Annie
15 |@%e 2 ERIEA TLEE il 100,000
Fencing Women's Individual Epee [ KONG Man-wai Vivian Bronze medal
16 F-mgl{E A FRUTHE il 100,000
Men's Individual Sabre  [LAM Hin-chung Bronze medal
17 ZAERIE A HER il 100,000
Women's Individual Foil |LIN Po-heung Bronze medal
18 2 E A B il 200,000
Women's Team Sabre AU Sin-ying Bronze medal
19 TR
CHANG Karen Ngai-hing
20 (EES Y]
HO Siu-in Jenny
21 METE
LAM Hin-wai
22 - ERIERE BIHEERR SR 200,000
Women's Team Foil CHENG Hiu-lam Bronze medal
23 RIES
CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa
HEE
LIN Po-heung
24 B

LIU Yan-wai




HONG KONG SPORTS INSTITUTE

18 & 4R 47

5 B B A B Rk HANG SENG BANK
il
s i L ey i
(HK$)
25 T A PR T Bl 200,000
Men's Team Sabre CHANG Chi-hin Cyrus Bronze medal
FROTHE
LAM Hin-chung
26 AN
LOW Ho-tin
27 RO
YAN Hon-pan
28 2y E R EEG St A 200,000
Women's Team Epee CHU Ka-mong Bronze medal
TEE
KONG Man-wai Vivian
29 7
LIN Yik-hei Coco
30 P EE
YEUNG Chui-ling
31 BT iealEE HREEA Bl 200,000
Men's Team Foil CHEUNG Ka-long Bronze medal
32 G N
CHEUNG Siu-lun
33 EIEAR
CHOI Nicholas Edward
34 i
YEUNG Chi-ka
35 |HEHE FBTEkE fElfE &R 400,000
Gymnastics  |Men's Vault SHEK Wai-hung Gold medal
36 |=FiE BT-15 DTk PR AR 200,000
Karatedo Men's -75 kg LEE Ka-wai Silver medal
37 |FEfE BTG B B 400,000
Rowing Lightweight Men's Single |LOK Kwan-hoi Gold medal
Sculls
38 SN i FFEL SRFE 200,000
Women's Single Sculls  |LEE Ka-man Silver medal




" &

E%

HONG KONG SPORTS INSTITUTE
3 =
B B Ik

18 & 4R 47

HANG SENG BANK

No.

v (S

Event

s

Name

4R
Result

i8R (B%)
Cash Awards
(HKS)

39

40

41

42

S & ST IN
Lightweight Women's
Single Sculls

FREX
LEE Ka-man

SRR

Silver medal

200,000

BT R A
Lightweight Men's
Double Sculls

it

S
CHOW Kwong-wing

Sl
TANG Chiu-mang

SRR

Silver medal

400,000

FF BRI N i
Lightweight Men's
Quadruple Sculls

it

S
CHOW Kwong-wing

BREHE
KWAN Ki-cheong

RALAH

LEUNG Chun-shek

SiEaHA
TANG Chiu-mang

SRR

Silver medal

400,000

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

€23
Rugby

SBrEeR
Men's Rugby

i
CAPON Jack Alfie

COVERDALE Michael
Richard

=g
HOOD James Paul

=i
KWOK Ka-chun

FRE
LEE Ka-to Cado

ZET]
MCQUEEN Alexander
Robert

s

MCQUEEN Thomas
William

HE
ROBERTSON Keith James

RH

Silver medal

400,000
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51

52

53

54

SR
VARTY Rowan

AIEFF

WOODWARD Max John

=R

WRIGHT Mark Edward

o/ S0
YU Kam-shing

55

56

LA
Sailing

Hobie 16
- Open Multihull

55877
TONG Kit-fong

ERR
TONG Yui-shing

[

Bronze medal

200,000

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

BEER

Squash

LT

Women's Singles

Blak =
AU Wing-chi Annie

S

Bronze medal

100,000

FTELT

Men's Singles

PEE

LEE Ho-yin

B

Bronze medal

100,000

LT

Women's Team

EiGie=d
AU Wing-chi Annie

PROES
CHAN Ho-ling

ElEas
LIU Tsz-ling

e

AR
TONG Tsz-wing

e

Bronze medal

200,000

BT HERE

Men's Team

B R EG
AU Chun-ming

PEE

LEE Ho-yin

SR
TANG Cheuk-yan

RS
YIP Tsz-fung

A

Bronze medal

200,000
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

K

Swimming

201 4x100 SR H HA RS

Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Relay

Bk

AU Hoi-shun Stephanie

HIFHE
CHENG Camille Lily Mei

falssfs
Siobhan Bernadette HAUGHEY

Jii =
SZE Hang-yu

SR

Bron

200,000

ze medal

201 4x200 SR H HK RS

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Relay

Bk

AU Hoi-shun Stephanie

HIFHE
CHENG Camille Lily Mei

EESRE
Siobhan Bernadette HAUGHEY

JiEN
SZE Hang-yu

SR

Bron

200,000

ze medal

207 4x100 SRR SRS
Women's 4x100m Medley
Relay

i

AU Hoi-shun Stephanie

e o
CHAN Kin-lok

Siobhan Bernadette HAUGHEY

. g
/I?E\ g

KONG Yvette Man-yi

FER

LAU Yin-yan Claudia

JiEN
SZE Hang-yu

Bt RZ0N
TAM Hoi-lam

B2
YEUNG Jamie Zhen-mei

SR

Bron

200,000

ze medal
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74

75

76

77

78

79

5 4x100 oK 5 Hk %
73

Men's 4x100m Freestyle
Relay**

a2 fef
CHEAH Geoffrey Robin

TR fEEE
CHEUNG Kin-tat Kent

55

MAK Ho-lun Raymond

SREHS
NG Chun-nam Derick

= i o —

IS

WONG Chen-ho Jeremy

g1

WONG Kai-wai David

S

Bronze medal

200,000

80

81

82

R

Table Tennis

T

Mixed Doubles

TR—
JIANG Tianyi

2RI R
LEE Ho-ching

RA

Silver medal

400,000

2TEEST

Women's Doubles

2RI R
LEE Ho-ching

SRR
NG Wing-nam

Bl

Bronze medal

200,000

83

84

85

86

87

TREeBR
Tenpin

Bowling

SERRCELS

Men's Masters

EHIJREE
WU Siu-hong

SRR

Silver medal

200,000

BT O NEEE

Men's Team of Five

P2 B
CHAN Yat-long

HIRE
KAM Siu-lun

HEE

MAK Cheuk-yin

w4

TSENG Tak-hin

HHIR R
WU Siu-hong

Sl

Bronze medal

200,000
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88 Pl gk
YEUNG Wai-ki
89 |VERJEUN 25 RS:X Pk S B 400,000
Windsurfing |[Women's RS: X CHAN Hei-man Hayley Victoria |Gold medal

90 BT REM S e G 400,000
Men's Mistral CHENG Kwok-fai Gold medal

91 F¥ RSX TS SRR 200,000
Men's RS: X LEUNG Ho-tsun Andy Silver medal

92 205 RS:One EEW RFE 200,000
Women's RS:One LO Sin-lam Sonia Silver medal
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93 |y TTRE i PRAE 200,000

Wushu Women's Changquan GENG Xiaoling Silver medal
2 .

s 9,700,000

Total:




