



「恒生優秀運動員獎勵計劃」 第十七屆亞洲運動會獲獎勵之香港運動員名單 Hang Seng Athlete Incentive Awards Scheme List of Cash Incentives for 17th Asian Games Hong Kong Medallists

獎牌運動員現金獎勵(由香港體育學院與恒生銀行聯合頒發)

Awards for 17th Asian Games Hong Kong Medallists (awarded by Hong Kong Sports Institute and Hang Seng Bank)

No.		比賽項目 Event	姓名 Name	成績 Result	現金獎勵 (港幣) Cash Awards (HK\$)
1	田徑	男子 4x100 米接力	黎振浩	銅牌	200,000
	Athletics	Men's 4x100m Relay	LAI Chun-ho	Bronze medal	
2			吳家鋒		
			NG Ka-fung		
3			蘇進康		
			SO Chun-hong		
4			鄧亦峻		
			TANG Yik-chun		
5			徐志豪		
			TSUI Chi-ho		
6	羽毛球	男子單打	魏楠	銅牌	100,000
	Badminton	Men's Singles	WEI Nan	Bronze medal	
7	單車	女子凱琳賽	李慧詩	金牌	400,000
	Cycling	Women's Keirin	LEE Wai-sze	Gold medal	
		女子爭先賽	李慧詩	金牌	400,000
		Women's Sprint	LEE Wai-sze	Gold medal	
8		男子山地越野賽	陳振興	銀牌	200,000
		Men's Cross-country	CHAN Chun-hing	Silver medal	
9		男子全能賽	張敬樂	銅牌	100,000
		Men's Omnium	CHEUNG King-lok	Bronze medal	
10		男子公路賽	梁峻榮	銅牌	100,000
		Men's Road Race	LEUNG Chun-wing	Bronze medal	





No.		比賽項目 Event	姓名 Name	成績 Result	現金獎勵 (港幣) Cash Awards (HK\$)
11		女子公路個人計時賽	黄蘊瑤	銅牌	100,000
		Women's Individual Time	WONG Wan-yiu Jamie	Bronze medal	
		Trial			
12	馬術	三項賽團體	吳蓓華	銅牌	200,000
	Equestrian	Eventing Team	FARDEL Nicole Michele	Bronze medal	
13			何誕華		
			HO Thomas Edward Heffernan		
14			何苑欣		
			HO Yuen-yan Annie		
15	劍擊	女子重劍個人	江旻憓	銅牌	100,000
	Fencing	Women's Individual Epee	KONG Man-wai Vivian	Bronze medal	
16		男子佩劍個人	林衍聰	銅牌	100,000
		Men's Individual Sabre	LAM Hin-chung	Bronze medal	
17		女子花劍個人	連宝香	銅牌	100,000
		Women's Individual Foil	LIN Po-heung	Bronze medal	
18		女子佩劍團體	歐倩瑩	銅牌	200,000
		Women's Team Sabre	AU Sin-ying	Bronze medal	
19			張藝馨		
			CHANG Karen Ngai-hing		
20			何笑妍		
			HO Siu-in Jenny		
21			林衍蕙		
			LAM Hin-wai		
22		女子花劍團體	鄭曉霖	銅牌	200,000
		Women's Team Foil	CHENG Hiu-lam	Bronze medal	
23			張楚瑩		
			CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa		
			連宝香		
			LIN Po-heung		
24			廖恩尉		
			LIU Yan-wai		





No.		比賽項目 Event	姓名 Name	成績 Result	現金獎勵 (港幣) Cash Awards (HK\$)
25		男子佩劍團體	陳智軒	銅牌	200,000
		Men's Team Sabre	CHANG Chi-hin Cyrus	Bronze medal	
			林衍聰		
			LAM Hin-chung		
26			羅浩天		
			LOW Ho-tin		
27	-		甄侃斌		
			YAN Hon-pan		
28	-	女子重劍團體	朱嘉望	銅牌	200,000
		Women's Team Epee	CHU Ka-mong	Bronze medal	
	=		江旻憓		
			KONG Man-wai Vivian		
29	-		連翊希		
			LIN Yik-hei Coco		
30	-		楊翠玲		
			YEUNG Chui-ling		
31	-	男子花劍團體	張家朗	銅牌	200,000
		Men's Team Foil	CHEUNG Ka-long	Bronze medal	
32	-		張小倫		
			CHEUNG Siu-lun		
33	-		崔浩然		
			CHOI Nicholas Edward		
34	-		楊子加		
			YEUNG Chi-ka		
35	體操	男子跳馬	石偉雄	金牌	400,000
	Gymnastics	Men's Vault	SHEK Wai-hung	Gold medal	
36	空手道	男子-75 公斤级	李嘉維	銀牌	200,000
	Karatedo	Men's -75 kg	LEE Ka-wai	Silver medal	
37	賽艇	男子輕量級單人艇	駱坤海	金牌	400,000
	Rowing	Lightweight Men's Single	LOK Kwan-hoi	Gold medal	
		Sculls			
38	1	女子單人艇	李嘉文	銀牌	200,000
		Women's Single Sculls	LEE Ka-man	Silver medal	





No.		比賽項目 Event	姓名 Name	成績 Result	現金獎勵 (港幣) Cash Awards (HK\$)
		女子輕量級單人艇	李嘉文	銀牌	200,000
		Lightweight Women's	LEE Ka-man	Silver medal	
		Single Sculls			
39		男子輕量級雙人雙槳艇	鄒廣榮	銀牌	400,000
		Lightweight Men's	CHOW Kwong-wing	Silver medal	
40		Double Sculls	鄧超萌		
			TANG Chiu-mang		
		男子輕量級四人雙槳艇	鄒廣榮	銀牌	400,000
		Lightweight Men's	CHOW Kwong-wing	Silver medal	
41		Quadruple Sculls	關騏昌		
			KWAN Ki-cheong		
42			梁俊碩		
			LEUNG Chun-shek		
			鄧超萌		
			TANG Chiu-mang		
43	欖球	男子欖球	卡普	銀牌	400,000
	Rugby	Men's Rugby	CAPON Jack Alfie	Silver medal	
44			COVERDALE Michael		
			Richard		
45			賀廸		
			HOOD James Paul		
46			郭嘉進		
			KWOK Ka-chun		
47			李卡度		
			LEE Ka-to Cado		
48			麥堅力		
			MCQUEEN Alexander		
			Robert		
49			湯麥堅	1	
			MCQUEEN Thomas		
			William		
50	1		基夫	1	
			ROBERTSON Keith James		





No.		比賽項目 Event	姓名 Name	成績 Result	現金獎勵 (港幣) Cash Awards (HK\$)
51			華路雲		
			VARTY Rowan		
52			禾獲特		
			WOODWARD Max John		
53			韋馬克		
			WRIGHT Mark Edward		
54			姚錦成		
			YIU Kam-shing		
55	帆船	Hobie 16	湯潔芳	銅牌	200,000
	Sailing	- Open Multihull	TONG Kit-fong	Bronze medal	
56			唐裔盛		
			TONG Yui-shing		
57	壁球	女子單打	歐詠芝	銅牌	100,000
	Squash	Women's Singles	AU Wing-chi Annie	Bronze medal	
58		男子單打	李浩賢	銅牌	100,000
		Men's Singles	LEE Ho-yin	Bronze medal	
		女子團體	歐詠芝	銅牌	200,000
		Women's Team	AU Wing-chi Annie	Bronze medal	
59			陳浩鈴		
			CHAN Ho-ling		
60			廖梓苓		
			LIU Tsz-ling		
61			湯芷穎		
			TONG Tsz-wing		
62		男子團體	歐鎮銘	銅牌	200,000
		Men's Team	AU Chun-ming	Bronze medal	
			李浩賢		
			LEE Ho-yin		
63			鄧卓仁		
			TANG Cheuk-yan		
64			葉梓豐		
			YIP Tsz-fung		





No.		比賽項目 Event	姓名 Name	成績 Result	現金獎勵 (港幣) Cash Awards (HK\$)
65	游泳	女子 4x100 米自由泳接力	歐鎧淳	銅牌	200,000
	Swimming	Women's 4x100m Freestyle	AU Hoi-shun Stephanie	Bronze medal	
66		Relay	鄭莉梅		
			CHENG Camille Lily Mei		
67			何詩蓓		
			Siobhan Bernadette HAUGHEY		
68			施幸余		
			SZE Hang-yu		
		女子 4x200 米自由泳接力	歐鎧淳	銅牌	200,000
		Women's 4x200m Freestyle	AU Hoi-shun Stephanie	Bronze medal	
		Relay	鄭莉梅		
			CHENG Camille Lily Mei		
	1		何詩蓓		
			Siobhan Bernadette HAUGHEY		
			施幸余		
			SZE Hang-yu		
		女子 4x100 米混合接力	歐鎧淳	銅牌	200,000
		Women's 4x100m Medley	AU Hoi-shun Stephanie	Bronze medal	
69		Relay	陳健樂		
			CHAN Kin-lok		
			何詩蓓		
			Siobhan Bernadette HAUGHEY		
70			江忞懿		
			KONG Yvette Man-yi		
71			劉彥恩		
			LAU Yin-yan Claudia		
			施幸余		
			SZE Hang-yu		
72			譚凱琳		
			TAM Hoi-lam		
73			楊珍美		
			YEUNG Jamie Zhen-mei		





No.		比賽項目 Event	姓名 Name	成績 Result	現金獎勵 (港幣) Cash Awards (HK\$)
74		男子 4x100 米自由泳接	謝旻樹	銅牌	200,000
		カ	CHEAH Geoffrey Robin	Bronze medal	
75		Men's 4x100m Freestyle	張健達		
		Relay**	CHEUNG Kin-tat Kent		
76			麥浩麟		
			MAK Ho-lun Raymond		
77			吳鎮男		
			NG Chun-nam Derick		
78			黃竞豪		
			WONG Chen-ho Jeremy		
79			黃鍇威		
			WONG Kai-wai David		
80	乒乓球	混合雙打	江天一	銀牌	400,000
	Table Tennis	Mixed Doubles	JIANG Tianyi	Silver medal	
81			李皓晴		
			LEE Ho-ching		
		女子雙打	李皓晴	銅牌	200,000
		Women's Doubles	LEE Ho-ching	Bronze medal	
82			吳穎嵐		
			NG Wing-nam		
83	保齡球	男子精英賽	胡兆康	銀牌	200,000
	Tenpin	Men's Masters	WU Siu-hong	Silver medal	
84	Bowling	男子五人隊際賽	陳逸朗	銅牌	200,000
		Men's Team of Five	CHAN Yat-long	Bronze medal	
85			甘兆麟		
			KAM Siu-lun		
86			麥卓賢		
			MAK Cheuk-yin		
87			曾德軒		
			TSENG Tak-hin		
			胡兆康		
			WU Siu-hong		





88			楊偉基		
			YEUNG Wai-ki		
89	滑浪風帆	女子 RS:X	陳晞文	金牌	400,000
	Windsurfing	Women's RS:X	CHAN Hei-man Hayley Victoria	Gold medal	
90		男子米氏板	鄭國輝	金牌	400,000
		Men's Mistral	CHENG Kwok-fai	Gold medal	
91		男子 RS:X	梁灝雋	銀牌	200,000
		Men's RS:X	LEUNG Ho-tsun Andy	Silver medal	
92		女子 RS:One	盧善琳	銀牌	200,000
		Women's RS:One	LO Sin-lam Sonia	Silver medal	





No.		比賽項目 Event	姓名 Name	成績 Result	現金獎勵 (港幣) Cash Awards (HK\$)
93	武術	女子長拳	耿曉靈	銀牌	200,000
	Wushu	Women's Changquan	GENG Xiaoling	Silver medal	
				總額: Total:	9.700.000